2017 CHAMPIONS

MEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP
B. Carter
LADIES’' CHAMPIONSHIP
Mrs A. Harris
MEN’S TWO WOOD SINGLES
B. Stain
LADIES’ “OCKY” TWO WOOD SINGLES
Mrs R. Orde
MEN’S NOVICES COMPETITION
T. Thorne
LADIES’ NOVICES COMPETITION
Mrs C. Hooke
MEN'’S PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP
P. Garraway & N. Orde
LADIES’ PAIRS COMPETITION
Mrs K. Lewis & Mrs R. Orde
ALF PRIME TRIPLES
N. Orde, G. Wheeler & Mrs J. Bennett
HUSBAND & WIFE PAIRS COMPETITION
Mr & Mrs Stain
SELF SELECT MIXED PAIRS COMPETITION
M. Self & Mrs A. Stain
CLUB HANDICAP COMPETITION
B. Stain
VETERANS CUP
G. Wheeler
CLOVER CUP
A. Wrigley
ADA PORTER BOWL
Mrs K. Lewis
LADIES VISUALLY HANDICAPPED CUP
Not played for
JACK STEELE TROPHY
Not played for
CLUB HONOURS
Dawes Cup
Hedges Cup

K-CARDS — Tel. (01277) 651594
16 Kelvedon Road, Billericay, Essex CM11 1DU

CLUB OFFICERS
President: B. Carter 0118 9340923
Mrs J. Bennett 0118 9690113
Mrs A. Harris 07850 689621
Mrs A. Pope 0118 9016675

Ladies President:
Chairman:
Vice-Chairman:

Honorary Secretary:

Honorary Treasurer:
Fixture Secretary:

Bar Manager:

Club Captain:
Vice-Captain:

Kennet League Captain:
Kennet LV Captain:
Greenkeeper:

Ladies Secretary:
Ladies Captain:

Ladies Vice-Captain:
Club Coach:
Competition Secretary:
Committee:

Hon. Vice-Presidents:

Life Members:

S. Chamberlain 07777 675393
K. Harding 07519 647140

A. Wrigley 0118 9345229

P. Rose 07716 080551

P. Rose 07716 080551

S. Chamberlain 07777 675393
N. Orde 0118 9342856

N. Orde 0118 9342856

N. Orde 0118 9342856

Mrs R. Orde 0118 9342856
Mrs A. Pope 0118 9016675
Mrs T. Scherer 0118 9340295
B. Carter 0118 9340923

Mrs A. Harris 0118 3277209
Mrs M. Wheeler, Mrs C. Rowe

Mrs M. Conway-Jones, C. Ward
J. G. Weaver

B. Carter, Mrs J. Douglas,
A. Pranglen, Mrs G. Allum,
Mrs P. Leavey, Mrs D. Robinson

Date

APRIL

SAT 14
SAT 21
SAT 28
MON 30

MAY
TUE

WED
THU

FRI

s =

SAT 5§
SUN 6
TUE 8
WED 9
FRI 11
SAT 12
SUN 13
TUE 15
WED 16
THU 17
FRI 18
SAT 19
SUN 20
TUE 22

THU 24
SAT 26
SUN 27
TUE 29

Club

FIXTURES

Green:
12A Wargrave Road,
Twyford. RG10 9PG

Affiliated to Bowls England
and the
Royal County of Berkshire Bowling Association

2018 FIXTURES

Opponents Venue Time Dress Rinks

GREEN OPENS FOR ROLL UPS

SEASON OPENING EVENT H 2.30

WOKINGHAM A 230 CW 5MxT
MONDAY NIGHT

COMPETITION STARTS H 5.30

MAIDENHEAD TOWN B (KL)H 6.00 CG 4Mn

TILEHURST A 6.00 CG 5MxT
MAIDENHEAD TOWN 230 Cw 3LT
COACHING EVENING

STARTS 5.30
GREAT HOLLANDS (KLV) 145 CG 3MnT
OPEN DAY 1030 CG
BURGHFIELD 230 CW 5MxT
CAVERSHAM 230 CwW 3LT
WOKINGHAM 6.00 CG 5MxT
BRACKNELL A (KLV) 145 CG 3MnT
MAIDENHEAD TOWN 200 CW 5Mx
SUTTON B (KL) 600 CG 4Mn
WOODLEY 6.15 CG 5MxT

200 CwW 3LT
145 CG 3MnT
230 CW 5MxT
230 CW 5MxT
6.00 CG 4Mn

WINDSOR & ETON
SUTTONS A (KLV)
THREE MILE CROSS
WINDSOR & ETON
WOODLEY (KL)

SHIPLAKE 230 CW 3LT

PALMER PARK (KLV) 145 CG 3MnT
DESBOROUGH 230 CW 6MxT
FARLEY HILL 230 CW 5MxT

200 CwW 3LT

PALMER PARK ;
6.00 CG 4Mn

WOKINGHAM C (KL)
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Date

JUNE
FRI 1
SAT 2
SUN 3
TUE 5
WED 6
THUR 7

SAT 9
SUN 10
TUE 12
WED 13
FRI 15
SAT 16
SUN 17
TUE 19

WED 20
FRI 22
SAT 23
SUN 24
WED 27
FRI: 129
SAT 30

Date

AUGUST
WED

-

FRI 3
SAT 4
SUN 5
WED 8
THU 9
SAT 11
SUN 12
TUE 14
WED 15

SAT 18
SUN 19
TUE 21
SAT 25
SUN 26
WED 29

2018 FIXTURES

Opponents Venue

WOKINGHAM A (KLV)
UNIVERSITY OF READING

= i o

WARGRAVE (KL)
SHIPLAKE
WARGRAVE

MAIDEN ERLEIGH A (KLV)
SUTTONS
SUNNINGDALE
HURST

READING B (KL)
HURST
WOKINGHAM B (KLV)
DESBOROUGH
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MAIDEN ERLEIGH A
MAIDENHEAD TOWN B (KL)A
MAIDEN ERLEIGH
GREAT HOLLANDS (KLV) A
GREAT HOLLANDS A
READING A
H
A
H

>

PALMER PARK
BRACKNELL A (KLV)
FUN DAY

2018 FIXTURES

Opponents Venue

MAIDENHEAD THICKET -
ROY WILLET CUP
WOKINGHAM B (KLV)
GLORY MILLS

FARLEY HILL
BURGHFIELD
HENLEY-ON-THAMES
TRENTHAM
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SUTTONS

WARGRAVE -

HEDGES CUP

BATTLE OF THE SEXES
HURST - TASKER CUP
READING

>
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TRENTHAM
DESBOROUGH

> >

SEPTEMBER

SAT 1
SUN 2
MON 3

TUE 4
WED 5
SAT 8
SUN 9

SUN 16
SUN 23

WINDSOR GREAT PARK A
MONDAY NIGHT
COMPETITION ENDS H
ISLAND BOHEMIAN H
WOODLEY H
CLUB COMPETITION
FINALS WEEKEND

CLUB COMPETITION

FINALS WEEKEND

BBQ AND CLOSING EVENT
GREEN CLOSES

Time

1.45
2.30

6.15
6.30
2.00
1.45
2.30
2.30
2.00
6.15
6.30
1.45
2.00

2.00
6.15
6.30
1.45
2.30
2.30
6.15
1.45
2.30

Time

6.15
1.45
2.30
2.30
6.15
2.00
2.30

2.30

6.15
2.30
3.00
2.30

2.30
2.00

2.30

5.30
2.00
2.30

12.00

Dress Rinks

3MnT
5MxT

4Mn
B6MxT
3LT
3MnT
6MxT
5MxT
3LT
4Mn
5MxT
3MnT
6MxT

3LT

4Mn

5MxT
3MnT
5MxT
5MxT
S5MxT
3MnT

Dress Rinks

5MxT
3MnT
4AMXT
4Mx

5MxT
3LT

5MxT

3LT

6MxT

4Mx
3LT

S5MxT
3LT

CW  BMxT

CwW
CG

3T
4MnT

cw

cw

P

2018 FIXTURES

Date Opponents Venue Time Dress Rinks
JULY
SUN 1 DAVIS TATE TRIPLES
COMPETION H 230 Cw
TUE 3 GREAT HOLLANDS A 200 CWwW 3LT
SUTTONS B (KL) H 6.15 CG 4Mn
FRI 6 SUTTONS A (KLV) H 145 CG 3MnT
SAT 7 BENEVOLENT TRIPLES
(MEN & LADIES) H 230 CG
SUN 8 BBQ-
PRESIDENT v CAPTAINS H 12,00 CG
TUE 10 HURST H 200 CW 3LT
WOODLEY (KL) A 6.15 CG 4Mn
WED 11  WARGRAVE -
THE DAWES CUP H 6.15 CG 6MxT
FRI 13 PALMER PARK (KLV) H 145 CG 3MnT
SAT 14 GREAT HOLLANDS H 230 CW 5MxT
SUN 15 PALMER PARK A 230 CW 5MxT
TUE 17 WOKINGHAM C (KL) H 6.15 CG 4Mn
THU 19 ROYAL HOUSEHOLD A 230 Cw 3LT
FRI 20 WOKINGHAM A (KLV) A 145 CG 3MnT
SAT 21 SOUTHAMPTON A 230 CW 6MxT
SUN 22 GLORY MILLS A 230 CW 4MxT
TUE 24 BRACKNELL A 200 CW 3LT
WARGRAVE (KL) H 6.15 CG 4Mn
WED 25 TILEHURST H 6.00 CG 5MxT
FRI 27 MAIDEN ERLEIGH A (KLV) H 145 CG 3MnT
SAT 28 SHIPLAKE A 230 CW 6MxT
SUN 29 ALF PRIME TRIPLES
COMPETION H 11.00 CG
TUE 31 WOKINGHAM H 200 CW 3LT
READING B (KL) A 6.15 CG 4Mn
5
2018 FIXTURES
Date Opponents Venue Time Dress Rinks
OCTOBER
SAT 6 Ladies AGM 10.30
FRI. 19 Presentation Evening 6.30
NOVEMBER
FRI 16 A.G.M. 7.45
Abbreviations
KL Kennet League MN Mens
KLV  Kennet LV League L Ladies
MX Mixed T Triples
CG Club blouses-shirts/grey skirts-trousers
cw Club blouses-shirts/white skirts-trousers

SOCIAL EVENINGS 2018-2019
Social evenings will be held at the club during the close
season on the following SATURDAYS commencing at 7.00pm

2018

3rd NOVEMBER
1st DECEMBER
2019

2nd FEBRUARY
2nd MARCH
6th APRIL

MEMBERS NOTES



